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Wednesday   9:00 am Lanes 23 - 28Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 25 3 THREE 32 16 484 166 55500 38535 548 1579 726 2107
2 24 6 SIX 27 21 388 262 53216 35009 513 1446 715 2070
3 26 2 TWO 25½ 22½ 417 233 54763 34876 508 1362 739 2043
4 27 4 FOUR 21½ 26½ 475 175 55406 37427 564 1587 744 2133
5 23 1 ONE 21½ 26½ 404 246 54609 34074 508 1368 756 2112
6 28 5 FIVE 16½ 31½ 396 254 54372 33396 492 1319 745 2078

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

564 FOUR 1587 FOUR 756 ONE 2133 FOUR
548 THREE 1579 THREE 745 FIVE 2112 ONE
513 SIX 1446 SIX 744 FOUR 2107 THREE

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 257 Robert MacHattie 684 Ed Forner

250 BO Roberts 682 Butch Carpentier
247 Ed Forner 614 Robert MacHattie
247 Butch Carpentier

Women 201 Lois Maxfield 524 Lois Maxfield
185 Marilyn Semerad 450 Marilyn Semerad
176 Toni Cilberti 447 Toni Cilberti

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

12 Ed Forner 13246 69 191.97 578 505
5 Robert MacHattie 15439 84 183.80 569 481

23 Butch Carpentier 13498 75 179.97 542 463
9 BO Roberts 13220 75 176.27 586 507

49 Jim Staub Sr. 12177 72 169.13 573 497
32 Bob Panarese 2963 18 164.61 502 480

6 Frank Quinn 10758 75 143.44 474 395
76 Dave Boomhower 10587 75 141.16 489 410
20 Jim Halsdorf 10329 78 132.42 444 362

8 James Maxfield 10916 84 129.95 394 306
10 Mike DeGraff 7673 68 112.84 350 278
30 Tim Keegan 3437 33 104.15 343 306

" Women
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
15 Lois Maxfield 12683 81 156.58 505 420
14 Marilyn Semerad 8424 64 131.63 420 352
31 Toni Cilberti 9220 74 124.59 405 327

26 Gerri Epting 8938 74 120.78 379 301
11 Maureen Adamek 5991 66 90.77 288 218

Temporary Substitutes
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
13 Dave Austin 6090 51 119.41 390 335
24 Diane Costello 5840 39 149.74 460 417
21 Winslow Dalrymple 0 0
25 Rosalie Fahey 0 0
16 Rusty Girardi 0 0

4 Sandi Hemming 9323 69 135.12 469 396
3 Jake Lederman 0 0

29 Pat Lederman 0 0
46 Bob Moore 8525 45 189.44 595 546
27 Mary Munger 0 0

7 Gayle Reardon 0 0
2 Mary Tokos 985 11 89.55 275 260
1 Glen Wiltsie 0 0
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - ONE  Lane 23  HDCP=246

11 Maureen Adamek 109 95 136 340 5991 66 90 136 345 136 345 94
14 Marilyn Semerad 137 135 163 435 8424 64 131 185 450 185 450 148

5 Robert MacHattie 213 171 209 593 15439 84 183 257 614 257 614 184
2 - TWO  Lane 26  HDCP=233

10 Mike DeGraff a112 a112 a112 336 7673 68 112 160 385 160 385 112
8 James Maxfield 140 103 144 387 10916 84 129 195 453 195 453 138
9 BO Roberts 145 211 154 510 13220 75 176 250 581 250 581 183

3 - THREE  Lane 25  HDCP=166

31 Toni Cilberti a124 a124 a124 372 9220 74 124 176 447 176 447 132
12 Ed Forner 195 156 169 520 13246 69 191 247 684 247 684 ___
49 Jim R. Staub Sr. a169 a169 a169 507 12177 72 169 231 602 231 602 180

4 - FOUR  Lane 27  HDCP=175

32 Bob Panarese a164 a164 a164 492 2963 18 164 214 591 214 591 ___
20 Jim Halsdorf 134 154 146 434 10329 78 132 176 465 176 465 135
23 Butch Carpentier 204 148 158 510 13498 75 179 247 682 247 682 176

5 - FIVE  Lane 28  HDCP=254

26 Gerri Epting a120 a120 a120 360 8938 74 120 167 430 167 430 126
17 VACANT v120 v120 v120 360 0 0 120 0 0 ___
15 Lois Maxfield 147 173 156 476 12683 81 156 201 524 201 524 156

6 - SIX  Lane 24  HDCP=262

76 Dave Boomhower 123 144 113 380 10587 75 141 191 475 191 475 135
6 Frank Quinn 125 146 149 420 10758 75 143 200 495 200 495 148

30 Tim Keegan 117 115 107 339 3437 33 104 133 339 133 339 ___
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